1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             08. 07. 2004
Capacitive sensor, CM 30, DC 4-wire, Plastic
Sensing range
16 / 25 mm
Capacitive sensor
High EMC immunity
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Complementary output function

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order Information
Type Order no.
CM30-16BNP-KC1 6 021 460
CM30-16BNP-KW1 6 021 459
CM30-16BPP-KC1 6 020 475
CM30-16BPP-KW1 6 020 473
CM30-25NNP-KC1 6 021 462
CM30-25NNP-KW1 6 021 461
CM30-25NPP-KC1 6 020 477
CM30-25NPP-KW1 6 020 476